STILLFRONT GROUP

Press Release 12 February 2021 15:35:00 CET

Presentation of Stillfront Group's results for October – December, 2020

Stillfront Group announces its interim results for October-December 2020 on 17 February 2021 at 7:00 a. m. CET. The report will be presented in a live webcast at 10:00 a.m. CET the same day.

Jörgen Larsson, President & CEO, and Andreas Uddman, CFO, will present the results and answer questions. The conference will be held in English.

To participate via webcast, please visit:

https://tv.streamfabriken.com/stillfront-q4-2020

To participate via phone, please call:

SE: +46 8 519 993 83 UK: +44 333 300 92 73 US: +1 833 249 8407

For additional information, please contact:

Sofia Wretman, Head of IR & Communication, Stillfront Group Phone: +46 708 11 64 30 E-mail: sofia@stillfront.com

About Stillfront

Stillfront is a leading free-to-play powerhouse of gaming studios. Our diverse and exciting games portfolio has two common themes; loyal users and long lifecycle games. Organic growth and carefully selected and executed acquisitions embody our growth strategy and our approx. 1,000 co-workers thrive in an organization that engenders the spirit of entrepreneurship. Our main markets are the US, Germany, MENA, France and Canada. We are headquartered in Stockholm, Sweden, and the company is listed on Nasdaq First North Premier Growth Market. For further information, please visit: stillfront.com

Certified Adviser:

FNCA, Phone: +46 8 528 oo 399 E-mail: info@fnca.se

Presentation of Stillfront Group's results for October – December, 2020